

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 62387312

---

Data publicarii	27.10.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.515,98 RON - 1.515,98 RON

---

Descriere: PROFIL CD 60X4ML.....8X25.21=201.68,PROFIL UD 28X28X4 ML.4 X 15.97 =63.88,COLTAR ALUMINIU 3ML.....2 X 6.30 = 12.60,HOLZSURUB TN 3.5X25-.....1 X 79.83,SURUB AUTOFIRANT 3.5X9,5..... 1 X 42.01 BURGHIU SDS .....1 X 29.41,RIGIPS RBI 2600X1200X12.5.....6 X 37.82=226.92,BANDA IMBINARE .....1 X 21.85 ,SUPRE RIGIPS(KNAUF) 25 KG..... 1 X 64.71,GLET CT127 .....1 X 35.29 GLET CT 126.....1 X 23.53,ANCORA METAL FSA 10/60 25/CUT.....3 X 117.65 = 352.95 ANCORA METAL FSA 10/80.....10 X 5.88= 58.80,CAPAC WC CADERE LENTA.....2 X 151.26 = 302.52

---